www.casellagroup.com Think environment  Think Casella
P
O
R
TA
B
LE
M

screen layout, networked displays and
graphical analysis of data.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
187000D Nomad Weather System
187056D Nomad Wind System
Accessories
187057B Sensor extension unit
-CMC30 Compact Flash card (16MB)
-CMC31 Compact Flash to PCMCIA
adapter
Telemetry Options
142009C Land line interface unit
(RS485)
W4/1602/4 Cable (specify length,
max. 500m)
187079B Low power radio modem
187082B GSM modem
Optional Sensors
120620B Soil Temperature
187081B Leaf wetness
120680B Grass temperature
Nomad Weather System includes:
Sensus data logger
Tripod